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COLOURS	

STELLAR

15mm

19mm

Thickness

0.60

0.70

NRC

35

40

CAC

0.85

0.85

LRV

99

99

RHPERFORMANCE

APOLLO T-BAR GRID

APOLLO ONE-WAY 
TOP HAT GRID

SIZE GUIDE

Note: more module and 
size options available. 

APOLLO TWO-WAY 
TOP HAT GRID

MODULE

1200x600mm

600x600mm

MODULE

1200mm

1350mm

1500mm

MODULE

1200mm

1350mm

1500mm

PATTERN Non directional pattern design

SURFACE Latex paint with non-uniform perforated face

MATERIAL Mineral Fibre

ENVIRONMENT ISO 14001 and ISO 9001

FIRE RATING NCC GROUP 1(ISO 9705:2016)FACE FINISH

LENGTH

1195mm

595mm

LENGTH

LENGTH

1188mm

1188mm

1338mm

1338mm

1488mm

1488mm

1338mm

1488mm

1188mm

1188mm

1338mm

1488mm

WIDTH

595mm

595mm

WIDTH

WIDTH

396mm / 3 Tiles

297mm / 4 Tiles

446mm / 3 Tiles

334.5mm / 4 Tiles

496mm / 3 Tiles

372mm / 4 Tiles

267.6mm / 5 Tiles

297.6mm / 5 Tiles

237.6mm / 5 Tiles

600mm max.

450mm max.

500mm max.

T BAR

15mm / 24mm

C SPLINE

C SPLINE

25mm

25mm

35mm

25mm

35mm

35mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm / 35mm

25mm / 35mm

EDGE DETAILS			

FIRE
PERFORMANCE

BIO-SOLUBLE
(NOTE Q)

15 YEAR 
WARRANTY

100% 
ASBESTOS-FREE

Top Hat Grid 
with c-spline edge

Ref: CS

Top Hat Grid 
with square edge 

Ref: SQ

T-Bar Grid
with square edge

Ref: SQ

24mm T-Bar Grid 
with tegular edge

Ref: TG24

15mm T-Bar Grid 
with tegular edge

Ref: TG15


